
(Rs in Lakhs)

Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies Premium No. of Policies

1 Fire 1,196.70                   6,742                         1,066.91                   8,503                         3,547.01                   25,971                      3,506.93                   31,168.00                 
2 Cargo & Hull 8.76                           2                                -                             -                             9.27                           3                                -                             -                             
3 Motor TP 3,859.46                   3,295.06                   12,651.97                 11,632.46                 
4 Motor OD 5,323.03                   3,876.04                   15,978.85                 13,346.36                 
5 Engineering 54.52                         87                              13.47                         26                              121.22                      152                            145.23                      95                              
6 Workmen's Compensation 18.61                         101                            9.18                           52                              73.45                         301                            38.16                         190                            
7 Employer's Liability -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
8 Aviation -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             -                             
9 Personal Accident 778.50                      133,389                    872.40                      231,976                    2,854.20                   518,117                    2,782.91                   583,478                    

10 Health 4,606.53                   442,664                    3,190.16                   267,280                    17,916.86                 1,167,142                 10,568.09                 819,344                    
11 Others* 322.18                      2,805                         327.57                      2,109                         1,246.40                   10,205                      1,318.94                   8,888.00                   

Total 16,168.29                 741,291.00              12,650.78                 613,695.00              54,399.23                 2,260,521                 43,339.08                 1,813,381.00           

155,501                    103,749                    538,630                    370,218                    

Kotak Mahindra General Insurance Company Limited
IRDAI Registration No. 152 Dated November 18, 2015

PERIODIC DISCLOSURES
31ST MARCH 2021

FORM NL-38 QUARTERLY BUSINESS RETURNS ACROSS LINE OF BUSINESS
 Quarterly Business Returns across line of Business

Sl.No. Line of Business
Current Quarter Same Quarter previous year upto the period same period of the previous year


